FELL GP 2023 Races as follows

1 Windy Hill

2 High Cup Nick

3 lan Roberts Mem

4 Edale Skyline

5 Liver Hill

6 Five Trigs

7 Wardle Skyline

8 Orchan Rocks

9 Foe Edge

## Pendle Cloughs

## Stan Hill

## Leo Pollard Mem

## Paddy,s Pole

H## Aggies Staircase

## Don Ashton Mem

## Beater Clough

## Beetham sports

## Crow Hill Reverse

## Pilgrims cross

## GOLF BALL

## Pendleton

## Grisdale horseshoe

## Waddington

date

feb 12th

feb 25th

Mar-05

26th

28th

april 1st

april 8th

april 25th

april 26th

may 6th

may 23rd

june 1st

june 6th

Jun-22

july 6th

july 11th

july 29th

aug 1st

aug 9th

aug 23rd

aug 26th

sep 2nd

sep 24th

cat

BM

BM

BM

AL

BS

AS

BS

AM

BS

BS

BM

BS

AS

AM

BM

length

12m

9m

20m

18M

™

4M

5M

14M

5M

™

4M

4M

5.5M

6.5M

5.5M

5M

6.5M

5.5M

5M

9.5M

™

ascent

2100

1500ft

6.5 800ft

4500ft

4 750FT

3000FT

1000FT

800FT

1000FT

4000FT

800FT

1600FT

1000FT

1000FT

750FT

1900FT

800FT

900FT

1250FT

800FT

1600FT

5000FT

1250FT

info

pre entry only via sientries.co.uk
sientries.co.uk
e.o.d £6 HD7 6NN marsden cricket club
www.dpfr.org from feb 1st

E.O.D.f4 (PETE HARTLEY MEM)

PRE or e.o.d viacraggrunner.com OL35HX
E.O.D. INTER CLUB RACE !!!

WWW.RACE-RESULTS OL148JF

WWW.ROSSENDALEHARRIERS.CO.UK

E.O.D £10 bb7 4by  downham nr clitheroe
E.O.D £4 BB5 3R/

E.O.D £5 RIVINGTON BARN

E.O.D£6 PR3 2NP CHIPPING
SIENTIES.CO.UK INTER CLUB RACE !!!
E.O.D£5 BB3 OLU The rock pub at tockholes

WWW.RACE-RESULTS.CO.UK  OL14 5PD

E.O.D £4 Beetham sports field ,beetham nr milnthorpe

E.O.D. £5 HX75LH Mytholmroyd

E.O.D BB4 4LQ

INTER CLUB RACE !!!

E.O.D./PRE BB4 8QA

E.O0.D £5 BB7 1PT
PRE ENTRY VIA SIENTRIES.CO.UK (AUG)

E.O.D £5 BB7 3HW

INTERCLUB RACE!!!



## Bronte Way oct 29th BM

## Dunnerdale nov 11th AS

## Really Wild Boar dec2nd AS

## Moores The Merrier BL
DEC 9TH

100 PTS FOR LONG ONLY 2 TO SCORE ! 90 PTS FOR MEDIUM 80 PTS FOR SHORT

EXTRA 20PTS FOR COMPLETING ALL 4 !l!

8m

5M

5M

21M

1400ft

1700FT

1300FT

3750FT

pre entry via sientries.co.uk 1st september

PRE ENTRY VIA SIENTRIES.CO.UK

E.O.D £10 INCSOUP &A ROLL CA174LL

PRE OR E.O.D WWW.CRAGGRUNNER.COM

BB8 8SY

HX7 8PH



