## FELL GP 2023 Races as follows

	date	cat	length	ascent	info
1 Windy Hill	feb 12th	ВМ	12m	2100	pre entry only via sientries.co.uk
2 High Cup Nick	feb 25th	ВМ	9m	1500ft	sientries.co.uk
3 Ian Roberts Mem	Mar-05	BM	6.5	800ft	e.o.d £6 HD7 6NN marsden cricket club
4 Edale Skyline	26th	AL	20m	4500ft	www.dpfr.org from feb 1st
5 Liver Hill	28th	BS	4	750FT	E.O.D.£4 (PETE HARTLEY MEM)
6 Five Trigs	april 1st	BL	18M	3000FT	PRE or e.o.d viacraggrunner.com OL35HX
7 Wardle Skyline	april 8th	ВМ	7M	1000FT	E.O.D. INTER CLUB RACE !!!
8 Orchan Rocks	april 25th	AS	4M	800FT	WWW.RACE-RESULTS OL148JF
9 Foe Edge	april 26th	BS	5M	1000FT	WWW.ROSSENDALEHARRIERS.CO.UK
## Pendle Cloughs	may 6th	AL	14M	4000FT	E.O.D £10 bb7 4by downham nr clitheroe
## Stan Hill	may 23rd	BS	5M	800FT	E.O.D £4 BB5 3RJ
## Leo Pollard Mem	june 1st	ВМ	7M	1600FT	E.O.D £5 RIVINGTON BARN
## Paddy,s Pole	june 6th	AS	4M	1000FT	E.O.D £6 PR3 2NP CHIPPING
## Aggies Staircase	Jun-22	. AS	4M	1000FT	SIENTIES.CO.UK INTER CLUB RACE !!!
## Don Ashton Mem	july 6th	BS	5.5M	750FT	E.O.D £5 BB3 OLU The rock pub at tockholes
## Beater Clough	july 11th	AM	6.5M	1900FT	WWW.RACE-RESULTS.CO.UK OL14 5PD
## Beetham sports	july 29th	BS	5.5M	800FT	E.O.D £4 Beetham sports field ,beetham nr milnthorpe INTERCLUB RACE!!!
## Crow Hill Reverse	aug 1st	BS	5M	900FT	E.O.D. £5 HX7 5LH Mytholmroyd
## Pilgrims cross	aug 9th	ВМ	6.5M	1250FT	E.O.D BB4 4LQ
## GOLF BALL	aug 23rd	BS	5.5M	800FT	E.O.D./PRE BB4 8QA INTER CLUB RACE !!!
## Pendleton	aug 26th	AS	5M	1600FT	E.O.D £5 BB7 1PT
## Grisdale horseshoe	sep 2nd	AM	9.5M	5000FT	PRE ENTRY VIA SIENTRIES.CO.UK (AUG)
## Waddington	sep 24th	ВМ	7M	1250FT	E.O.D £5 BB7 3HW

## Bronte Way	oct 29th	BM	8m	1400ft	pre entry via sientries.co.uk 1st september	BB8 8SY
## Dunnerdale	nov 11th	AS	5M	1700FT	PRE ENTRY VIA SIENTRIES.CO.UK	
## Really Wild Boar	dec 2nd	AS	5M	1300FT	E.O.D £10 INC SOUP &A ROLL CA17 4LL	
## Moores The Merrier	DEC 9TH	BL	21M	3750FT	PRE OR E.O.D WWW.CRAGGRUNNER.COM	HX7 8PH

100 PTS FOR LONG ONLY 2 TO SCORE! 90 PTS FOR MEDIUM 80 PTS FOR SHORT

EXTRA 20PTS FOR COMPLETING ALL 4 !!!